PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

UHA447 - Hi-Vis Reversible

Rain Coat 48"

Collection: Public Safety

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 300D Industry: 100%
Polyester, 300D Oxford Weave with a
Stain Resistant finish, Double PU
Coated 190g

Lining Fabric: 300D Industry: 100%
Polyester, 300D Oxford Weave with a
Stain Resistant finish, Double PU
Coated 190g

Product information

The cleverly designed reversible coat ensures
total protection in adverse weather conditions
when worn either way with the extra long
length of 48". The Hi-Vis side of the garment
provides added visibility and safety for the
wearer when needed. This rain coat boasts a
multitude of useful features including a
detachable hood, double storm flap with snap
closure, cell phone pocket and mic tabs.

Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 3
ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE P CLASS 3
EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 15,000MM)
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Public Safety

The Portwest Public Safety collection is
characterized by its distinctive design, premium
fabrics and functional safety features. This
unique collection has been designed to meet the
multi-functional requirements of those working
in public safety environments such as law
enforcement, security and more.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing
meets stringent requirements in both design
and construction, to ensure compliance with the
latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards.
Innovative and technical, our High Visibility
range is ideal for those who will not
compromise on style, comfort, protection and
performance.

Features

- Waterproof with sealed seams preventing
water penetration

- Extremely water resistant fabric finish, water
beads away from fabric surface

- Extra protection against the rain with an
extended 48" back

- Detachable hood

- Lightweight flexible HiVisTex Pro segmented
reflective tape for increased visibility

- Quick and easy pass through access to
weapon holster
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UH447 - Hi-Vis Reversible Rain Coat 48"

Commodity Code:

Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
UH447YBRXS
UH447YBRS
UH447YBRM
UH447YBRL

UH447YBRXL
UH447YBRXXL
UH447YBRXXXL
UH447YBR4XL
UH447YBR5XL

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

MAX
50x

Weight(Kg)
1.4070
1.4300
1.4780
1.5190
1.5910
1.7040
1.7910
1.9230
1.8900

Cubic(m?)
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053

EAN13

5036108349616
5036108332205
5036108332199
5036108332182
5036108332212
5036108332229
5036108332236
5036108332168
5036108332175

DUN14

15036108838230
15036108820501
15036108820495
15036108820488
15036108820518
15036108820525
15036108820532
15036108820464
15036108820471




