

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

UH447 - Hi-Vis Reversible Rain Coat 48"

Collection: Public Safety **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 300D Industry: 100% Polyester, 300D Oxford Weave with a Stain Resistant finish, Double PU

Coated 190g

Lining Fabric: 300D Industry: 100% Polyester, 300D Oxford Weave with a Stain Resistant finish, Double PU Coated 190g

Product information

The cleverly designed reversible coat ensures total protection in adverse weather conditions when worn either way with the extra long length of 48". The Hi-Vis side of the garment provides added visibility and safety for the wearer when needed. This rain coat boasts a multitude of useful features including a detachable hood, double storm flap with snap closure, cell phone pocket and mic tabs.

Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 3 ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE P CLASS 3 EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 15,000MM)



Public Safety

The Portwest Public Safety collection is characterized by its distinctive design, premium fabrics and functional safety features. This unique collection has been designed to meet the multi-functional requirements of those working in public safety environments such as law enforcement, security and more.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Features

- Waterproof with sealed seams preventing water penetration
- Extremely water resistant fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
- Extra protection against the rain with an extended 48" back
- Detachable hood
- Lightweight flexible HiVisTex Pro segmented reflective tape for increased visibility
- Quick and easy pass through access to weapon holster





PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

UH447 - Hi-Vis Reversible Rain Coat 48" **Commodity Code:**

Test House

Wash care





Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	DUN14
UH447YBRXS	Yellow/Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.4070	0.1053	5036108349616	15036108838230
UH447YBRS	Yellow/Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.4300	0.1053	5036108332205	15036108820501
UH447YBRM	Yellow/Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.4780	0.1053	5036108332199	15036108820495
UH447YBRL	Yellow/Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.5190	0.1053	5036108332182	15036108820488
UH447YBRXL	Yellow/Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.5910	0.1053	5036108332212	15036108820518
UH447YBRXXL	Yellow/Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.7040	0.1053	5036108332229	15036108820525
UH447YBRXXXL	Yellow/Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.7910	0.1053	5036108332236	15036108820532
UH447YBR4XL	Yellow/Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.9230	0.1053	5036108332168	15036108820464
UH447YBR5XL	Yellow/Black	65.0	45.0	36.0	1.8900	0.1053	5036108332175	15036108820471

